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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

August 23 Monday Teaching Day 01 
Commencement of academic Program of AICTE 

Courses for Continuing Batch 

August 24 Tuesday Teaching Day 02   

August 25 Wednesday Teaching Day 03   

August 26 Thursday Teaching Day 04  

August 27 Friday Teaching Day 05  

August 28 Saturday    

August 29 Sunday Week off  

August 30 Monday Holiday Janmashtami 

August 31 Tuesday Teaching Day 06   

September 1 Wednesday Teaching Day 07 Enrollment of students for Continuing batch  

September 2 Thursday Teaching Day 08 Enrollment of students for Continuing batch   

September 3 Friday Teaching Day 09   

September 4 Saturday   

Enrollment of students for Continuing batch  

INDUSTRY VISIT FOR 3RD YEAR ECE, Digital Site 

Visit for Diploma CE 2nd yr  

September 5 Sunday Week off Celebration of Teachers Day  

September 6 Monday Teaching Day 10 Enrollment of students for Continuing batch   

September 7 Tuesday Teaching Day 11 Enrollment of students for Continuing batch   

September 8 Wednesday Teaching Day 12 
Enrollment of students for Continuing batch  

Observation of International Literacy Day 

September 9 Thursday Teaching Day 13   

September 10 Friday Teaching Day 14  

September 11 Saturday   
Industrial visits (AUE),  

Digital Site Visit for BTech CE 3rd yr  

September 12 Sunday Week off   

September 13 Monday Teaching Day 15   

September 14 Tuesday Teaching Day 16   

September 15 Wednesday Teaching Day 17 

Seminar (AUE) 

Celebration of Birth Day of Mokshagundam Visvesvaraya 

(Engineers' Day Celebration); 

September 16 Thursday Teaching Day 18  

September 17 Friday Celebration Vishwakarma Puja 

September 18 Saturday   SEMINAR /WEBINAR BY CE & CSE DEPARTMENT 

September 19 Sunday Week off   

September 20 Monday Teaching Day 19   

September 21 Tuesday Teaching Day 20 Observation Day for Peace & Non-Violence (UN) 

September 22 Wednesday Teaching Day 21   

September 23 Thursday Teaching Day 22  

September 24 Friday Teaching Day 23 Seminar by ME, Seminar by EE 

September 25 Saturday   
Quiz Competition (AUE),  

WORK SHOP BY CE DEPARTMENT  

September 26 Sunday Week off  

September 27 Monday Teaching Day 24  

September 28 Tuesday Teaching Day 25 NSS Activities 

September 29 Wednesday Teaching Day 26  

September 30 Thursday Teaching Day 27 Wall Magazine Publication by All Dept  

October 1 Friday Teaching Day 28 

Enrollment of students for New batch  

Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CAI) for 

Continuing Batch 

October 2 Saturday Holiday Celebration of International Day of Non-Violence  

October 3 Sunday Week off Celebration of World Nature Day 

October 4 Monday Teaching Day 29 Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CAI) for 
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Continuing Batch 

Enrollment of students for New batch  

Celebration of World Animal Welfare Day 

October 5 Tuesday Teaching Day 30 
Enrollment of students for New batch  

Cultural Programme on the eve of 'Mahalaya'  

October 6 Wednesday Holiday 
Mahalaya,  

Celebration of Birth Day of Meghnad Saha 

October 7 Thursday Teaching Day 33 Enrollment of students for New batch   

October 8 Friday Teaching Day 34 Celebration of Indian Airforce Day 

October 9 Saturday   CELEBRATION OF "AGAMONI"  

October 10 Sunday Week off Celebration of World Mental Health Day 

October 11 Monday Holiday Puja Vacation 

October 12 Tuesday Holiday Puja Vacation  

October 13 Wednesday Holiday Puja Vacation  

October 14 Thursday Holiday Puja Vacation  

October 15 Friday Holiday 

Puja Vacation  

Celebration of World Students Day 

Celebration of Birth Day of APJ Abdul Kalam 

October 16 Saturday Holiday 
Puja Vacation  

Celebration of World Food Day 

October 17 Sunday Holiday Puja Vacation  

October 18 Monday Holiday Puja Vacation   

October 19 Tuesday Holiday 
Puja Vacation  

Celebration of Birth Day of S. Chandrashekar 

October 20 Wednesday Holiday 
Lakshmi Puja,  

Celebration of World Statistics Day 

October 21 Thursday Teaching Day 35 WEBINAR BY ECE 

October 22 Friday Teaching Day 36 Workshop by EE 

October 23 Saturday Teaching Day 37 

Celebration of Birthday Homi Jehangir Bhabha  

Quiz Competition BY ECE,  

Quiz competion in CE Dept, 

October 24 Sunday Week off   

October 25 Monday Teaching Day 38 PTM OF CSE DEPARTMENT 

October 26 Tuesday Teaching Day 39 PTM OF CE, ME & AUE DEPARTMENT 

October 27 Wednesday Teaching Day 40  PTM OF ECE, EE DEPARTMENT 

October 28 Thursday Teaching Day 41 Slot Test - I (B.Tech & M.Tech) 

October 29 Friday Teaching Day 42 Slot Test - I (B.Tech & M.Tech)  

October 30 Saturday   Slot Test - I (B.Tech & M.Tech) 

October 31 Sunday Week off 
Celebration of National Unity Day- Birthday of Sardar 

Vallabhbhai Patel 

November 1 Monday Teaching Day 43 Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA II & PCA I)  

November 2 Tuesday Teaching Day 44  Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA II & PCA I)  

November 3 Wednesday Teaching Day 45  Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA II & PCA I)  

November 4 Thursday Holiday Diwali 

November 5 Friday Holiday Kalipujo 

November 6 Saturday Holiday Bhai Dooj 

November 7 Sunday Week off Celebration of Birthday of C V Raman  

November 8 Monday Teaching Day 46 Seminar by Department of BSH 

November 9 Tuesday Teaching Day 47 Industrial Visit by ME Dept 

November 10 Wednesday Holiday Chat Puja 

November 11 Thursday Teaching Day 48 Techfest - Manthan 2k21 (Virtual) Day-1 

November 12 Friday Teaching Day 49 Techfest - Manthan 2k21 (Virtual) Day-2, 

November 13 Saturday   Techfest - Manthan 2k21 (Virtual) Day-3, Publication of  
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November 14 Sunday Week off 
Celebration of Children’s Day-Birth Day of Jawaharlal 

Nehru; 

November 15 Monday Teaching Day 50   

November 16 Tuesday Teaching Day 51 Submission of Assignments  

November 17 Wednesday Teaching Day 52 Celebration of National Journalism Day 

November 18 Thursday Teaching Day 53 EE Industrial Visit 

November 19 Friday Holiday Birthday of Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

November 20 Saturday   ECE INDUSTRY VISIT,  

November 21 Sunday Week off Celebration of World Television Day 

November 22 Monday Teaching Day 54   

November 23 Tuesday Teaching Day 55 NSS Activities  

November 24 Wednesday Teaching Day 56 
Submission of MAR (Phase I)  

Quiz competition by ME Dept. 

November 25 Thursday Teaching Day 57 Submission of MAR (Phase I)   

November 26 Friday Teaching Day 58 
Submission of MAR (Phase I)  

EE PTM  

November 27 Saturday   

Submission of MAR (Phase I)  

WEBINAR BY ECE,  

Quiz competition by BSH Dept., 

 Industrial visits(AUE),  

Digital Site Visit of BTech CE Final Yr  

November 28 Sunday Week off   

November 29 Monday Teaching Day 59 Submission of MAR (Phase I)  

November 30 Tuesday Teaching Day 60 
Submission of MAR (Phase I)  

Celebration of Birth Day of Jagadish Chandra Bose 

December 1 Wednesday Teaching Day 61 
Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA III)  

Celebration of World AIDS Day 

December 2 Thursday Teaching Day 62 
Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA III)  

Celebration of National Pollution Control Day 

December 3 Friday Teaching Day 63 

Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA III)  

Celebration of World Day of the Handicapped; 

Celebration of World Conservation Day 

December 4 Saturday   
Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA III)  

SAE Event 

December 5 Sunday Week off Workshop (AUE) 

December 6 Monday Teaching Day 64 Innovative Idea Submission  I 

December 7 Tuesday Teaching Day 65 Innovative Idea Submission  I 

December 8 Wednesday Teaching Day 66 Innovative Idea Submission  I 

December 9 Thursday Teaching Day 67 Innovative Idea Competition I 

December 10 Friday Teaching Day 68 Newsletter Publication by All Dept. 

December 11 Saturday    

December 12 Sunday Week off  

December 13 Monday Teaching Day 69  PTM OF ECE, EE DEPARTMENT 

December 14 Tuesday Teaching Day 70  PTM OF CSE DEPARTMENT 

December 15 Wednesday Teaching Day 71  PTM OF CE, ME & AUE DEPARTMENT 

December 16 Thursday Teaching Day 72 NSS Activities  

December 17 Friday Teaching Day 73 NSS Activities 

December 18 Saturday   NSS Activities 

December 19 Sunday Week off  

December 20 Monday Teaching Day 74  

December 21 Tuesday Teaching Day 75  

December 22 Wednesday Teaching Day 76 Slot Test - II (B.Tech & M.Tech) 

December 23 Thursday Teaching Day 77 Slot Test - II (B.Tech & M.Tech) 

December 24 Friday Teaching Day 78 Slot Test - II (B.Tech & M.Tech) 
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December 25 Saturday Holiday Christmas Day Celebration 

December 26 Sunday Week off   

December 27 Monday Teaching Day 79  

December 28 Tuesday Teaching Day 80  

December 29 Wednesday Teaching Day 81 Project Competition 

December 30 Thursday Teaching Day 82  

December 31 Friday Teaching Day 83  

January, 1 Saturday 
Teaching Day 84 Celebration of Birthday of Satyendra Nath Bose 

New Year's Day Celebration 

January 2 Sunday Week off   

January 3 Monday Teaching Day 85 
Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA IV & PCA II)  

FDP PROGRAM FOR BTECH CE DEPT 

January 4 Tuesday Teaching Day 86 
Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA IV & PCA II)  

FDP PROGRAM FOR BTECH CE DEPT 

January 5 Wednesday Teaching Day 87 
Submission of Continuous Evaluation (CA IV & PCA II)  

FDP PROGRAM FOR BTECH CE DEPT 

January 6 Thursday Teaching Day 88 
Pre Examination Activities / Form Fillup  

FDP PROGRAM FOR BTECH CE DEPT 

January 7 Friday Teaching Day 89 
Pre Examination Activities / Form Fillup  

FDP PROGRAM FOR BTECH CE DEPT 

January 8 Saturday   Pre Examination Activities / Form Fillup  

January 9 Sunday Week off   

January 10 Monday Teaching Day 90 Pre Examination Activities / Form Fillup  

January 11 Tuesday Teaching Day 91 Pre Examination Activities / Form Fillup  

January 
12 Wednesday Teaching Day 92 

Pre Examination Activities / Form Fillup Celebration of 

National Yuva day & Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

January 
13 Thursday Teaching Day 93 

End Semester Practical Examination, Sessional & Viva-

Voce for B.Tech & M.Tech 

January 
14 Friday 

Teaching Day 94 End Semester Practical Examination, Sessional & Viva-

Voce for B.Tech & M.Tech 

January 
15 Saturday  End Semester Practical Examination, Sessional & Viva-

Voce for B.Tech & M.Tech 

January 16 Sunday Week off   

January 17 Monday Teaching Day 95 End Semester Theory Examination 

January 18 Tuesday Teaching Day 96 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 19 Wednesday Teaching Day 97 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 20 Thursday Teaching Day 98 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 21 Friday Teaching Day 99 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 22 Saturday  End Semester Theory Examination 
January 23 Sunday Week off Republic Day Celebration  

January 24 Monday Teaching Day 100 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 25 Tuesday Teaching Day 101 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 26 Wednesday Teaching Day 102 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 27 Thursday Teaching Day 103 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 28 Friday Teaching Day 104 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 29 Saturday Teaching Day 105 End Semester Theory Examination 
January 30 Sunday Week off Submission of MAR (Phase II)   

January 31 Monday Teaching Day 106 Submission of MAR (Phase II)  
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Note: 
• Saturday, weekly off is for vocational staff only. But if normal academic day is observed on any 

Saturday, the vocational staffs along with the non vocational staff have to attend the same as a part of 

their regular duty. 

• Monthly review meeting is to be conducted as per the Academic Calendar, in case of exigencies the date 

of the said meeting may be extended till 10th of the respective month and the presentation in the 

prescribed format has to be mailed to md@jisgroup.org and simarpreet@jisgroup.org 

• Holiday of the institute is fixed as per the Academic Calendar 

• The co-curricular and extra-curricular activities mentioned in the Academic calendar i.e conduction of 

Seminar, Innovative Idea competition, Parent Teacher Meeting, etc are the minimum activities which 

have to be conducted by each of the Institution. 

• Dates for slot test are fixed/ will be modulated as per direction of MAKAUT/ WBSCTVESD.  

• Each Institute should organize at least one National Conference in a year. 

• Co-curricular activity includes uploading of routine, lesson plan, evaluation of end Semester examination 

answer script, etc. 

• Uploading of Routine/Lesson Plan should be made in advance. 

• Please note each department have to do a 2 departmental activity related to Innovation ,Start-up & 

Entrepreneurship in each semester 

•  
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